
Program 2025

Outreach, STEAM and Ag Programs
 $3/student/session            

(and/or supplies)

       3-5 Session Program $20 

       6-9 Session Program $25 

Training Classes $5-$15

Club Membership $50 

Cloverbud Membership $20 

Embryology $125 

Embryology- Rental Only $75 

SPIN Clubs *Fee waived for first-time membership purchase $50 (and/or supplies)

4-H Member Workshops/ Classes $5-$75 (and/or supplies)

4-H Member Trips/Camps $20- $350  (and/or supplies)

ENOR Summer Camps $350 

Non-Profit $75 

Profit $100 

Food Preservation* $20 

Food Preservation* - half day $25-30

Group presentations $5 

Money Matters $5 

Cottage Foods -Food Safety** $50 

High Elevation Baking $20-30

Pressure Gauge testing* $10 

           1-2 Hours $20 

          Per Half-Day $40-$50

Public classes for other Organizations  $300 (and/or supplies)

         Resident $75 

        HOA $150 

Speaking Engagements- Specialist $100/hr

CMG presented workshops and coaching $35/hr

CSU Extension of Jefferson County is committed to serving the community and meeting 

the goal of providing science-based resources and education.                       For this reason, 

the below fees may be adjusted to lower cost for participants on a sliding-scale or 

scholarshipping by the program's Coordinator to meet the needs of Jefferson County and CSU 

Extension. *Fees are per participant unless otherwise noted*

Afterschool Programs

Extension Meeting Room- External Rental

Public Education (Workshops, Classes, Symposiums)- Specialists

Site visits and Lawn Checks

Extension- General

4-H Youth Development

Partnerships and Field Trip Opportunities available at no cost.

Partnerships and Field Trip Opportunities available at no cost.

Horticulture & Natural Resources

Family & Consumer Science



Diagnostic Clinic* See separate schedule for details $20-$30 

Youth programming $25 + materials

          Annual Registration Fee** $25 

         Volunteer CMG Training*** $200 

         Colorado Gardener Certificate*** See separate schedule $540

         Courses $125 

         Special classes per half-day $40 

Colorado Master Gardener (CMG)- CSU Designated Fees

Rocky Mountain Naturalist Program, coming soon- CSU Designated Fees                                                                                        

Native Plant Master- CSU Designated Fees

Partnerships and Field Trip Opportunities available at no cost.




